## Written Permission

Saint Mary's College authorizes the bearer of this letter to reproduce the College's logo, French Cross icon, and provided graphics for use on items specifically used for graduation parties and other celebrations of accepted students:

Written permission is hereby provided from the copyright holder, the Department of Integrated Marketing Communications of Saint Mary's College, Notre Dame, Indiana, in order to reproduce any copyrighted work, which includes the College's official logo, French Cross icon, and "I'm #OfficiallySMC" or "Becoming a Belle in (year)" graphics on materials requested to be produced by accepted Saint Mary's students and/or their parents. The use of these graphics is for private use only. Usage is not permitted on items intended for commercial use.

Art Wager, Assistant Vice President

Department of Integrated Marketing Communications

Saint Mary's College, Notre Dame, Indiana

